(Application Form)

; 1y
Certified for: a

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Main info

Name /Surname: = shukri kharabadze

Position applied for: 2nd Engineer Desired Vessel Type: Tankers
Chief Engineer Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: = 9000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 18.11.1970 Georgia Batumi
+995595197471
Phones: itizenship: = G i
ONeS: | 1995568166565 Citizenship: =~ Georgia

Country of residence /

E-mail: = shukri2009@mail.ru City: Batumi
Messenger: | +995595197471 Home address: | /Selim Khimshiashvili37/41
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Batumi
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa validup: = 17.01.2030
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book S003333 31.05.2023 Georgia 30.05.2032
International passport 17AA10895 08.01.2018 Georgia 08.01.2028
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Professional license 201204121 01.08.2018 Panama 10.10.2021

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/38209/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
Ship Security Officer

Engine Recourse
Managment

Use of crude oil washing
system Use of inert gas
system

leadership and Managerial
Skills

Personal Survival
Techniques,Fire
Prevention and Fire
Fighting,Elementary First
Aid,Personal Safety And
Social Responsibility

Advance Training For Oil
Tankers Cargo
Operations,Advanced
Training For Chemical
Tankers Cargo Operations

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

22G03-07-006865

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

1274904 FIN:1172872

SEC01-189427

SEC01-189427

AFT01-189426

FRBO01-189431

MFCO01-189432

FRBO01-189431

SS001-189428

ETMO01-189424

IGG01-189430

LDMO01-189425

BST01-189429

OGG10-184383

21.01.2022

08.07.2022

08.07.2022

18.05.2023

18.05.2023

16.05.2023

18.05.2023

18.05.2023

18.05.2023

18.05.2023

18.06.2023

18.05.2023

18.05.2023

18.05.2023

16.03.2023

Georgia

Liberia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia
Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

21.01.2027

21.01.2027

21.01.2028

26.04.2028

26.04.2028

28.03.2028

24.04.2028

08.05.2028

24.04.2028

15.04.2028

18.03.2028

20.04.2028

23.03.2028

16.05.2028

16.03.2028



Medical certificate 1749 06.06.2024
Panama Seamens identification and 201204121
record book
Liberia Seamen’s identification and 1479098
record book
. o Qil/chemical MAN/B&W /
2nd Engineer Dilesi / Liberia tanker /19993 6480
. ) L Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /
2nd Engineer Caliope / Liberia tanker /13065 4440
. Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /
2nd Engineer Pantelena / Panama tanker /10725 4440
. ) o Qil/chemical MAN/B&W /
2nd Engineer Caliope / Liberia tanker / 13065 4440
2nd Engineer chan Lark/ Oil/chemical Yanmar /2574
Singapore tanker /9010
. Ocean Dragon/ Qil/chemical
2nd Engineer Singapore tanker /12122 Akasaka /2400
Sex: male Height: 181
Eyes color: hazel Weight: 81

Maritime education: = Marine Academy

Speciality: = Marine Ehgineering

Georgia 06.06.2025
01.08.2018 10.10.2021
20.08.2019 20.08.2024
23.07.2023- Fegt‘,”“d,
04.02.2024 avigation inc.

/ Greece

08.06.2022 - | tGLe'eC? /

17.12.2022 otushipping
Lotusshiping

30.01.2021 - | tGrEfecfe /

24.09.2021 otushiping
Lotushipping

28.07.2019 - '-OTU/sLsTppmg

10.02.2020 .0 l.JS
shipping
Singapore

10.05.2017 - Ocean Tankers

20.11.2017 LTD /
Singapore
Singapore

16.08.2016 - o A

20.02.2017 Cez?m ankers
/ Singapore

Overall size: XXL

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Rusian,Georgian,Inglish



Next of kin: | Mother Kin phone: | +995592113812

Georgia Batumi selim

Kin name, Surname: g] Kina :
urname: | guihora Inaddress: | imshiashvili37/41
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