





shukri kharabadze

Certified for:

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Crewell ID: 38209



Main info				
Name / Surname:	shukri kharabadze			
Position applied for:	2nd Engineer Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers Bulk carriers	
Minimum salary \$:	9000	Birthday / Place of birth:	18.11.1970 Georgia Batumi	
Phones:	+995595197471 +995568166565	Citizenship:	Georgia	
E-mail:	shukri2009@mail.ru	Country of residence / City:	Batumi	
Messenger:	+995595197471	Home address:	/ Selim Khimshiashvili37/41	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Batumi	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	17.01.2030	

	Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Seaman's book	S003333	31.05.2023	Georgia	30.05.2032		
International passport	17AA10895	08.01.2018	Georgia	08.01.2028		

Diplomas						
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more					
Professional license	201204121 01.08.2018 Panama 10.10.2021					
Endorsement						

Rank	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more						
Professional license	22G03-07-006865	22G03-07-006865 21.01.2022 Georgia 21.01.2027					
Endorsement		08.07.2022		21.01.2027			
Rank	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more						
Professional license	1274904 FIN:1172872	08.07.2022	Liberia	21.01.2028			
Endorsement							

Certificates				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Security Awareness Training	SEC01-189427	18.05.2023	Georgia	26.04.2028
Designated Security Duties	SEC01-189427	18.05.2023	Georgia	26.04.2028
Advanced Fire Fighting	AFT01-189426	16.05.2023	Georgia	28.03.2028
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	FRB01-189431	18.05.2023	Georgia	24.04.2028
Medical First Aid	MFC01-189432	18.05.2023	Georgia	08.05.2028
Fast Rescue Boats course	FRB01-189431	18.05.2023	Georgia	24.04.2028
Ship Security Officer	SS001-189428	18.05.2023	Georgia	15.04.2028
Engine Recourse Managment	ETM01-189424	18.06.2023	Georgia	18.03.2028
Use of crude oil washing system Use of inert gas system	IGG01-189430	18.05.2023	Georgia	20.04.2028
leadership and Managerial Skills	LDM01-189425	18.05.2023	Georgia	23.03.2028
Personal Survival Techniques,Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting,Elementary First Aid,Personal Safety And Social Responsibility	BST01-189429	18.05.2023	Georgia	16.05.2028
Advance Training For Oil Tankers Cargo Operations,Advanced Training For Chemical Tankers Cargo Operations	OGG10-184383	16.03.2023	Georgia	16.03.2028

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Medical certificate	1749	06.06.2024	Georgia	06.06.2025	
Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country	Document type	No.	Date of issue	Valid up	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					
Panama	Seamens identification and record book 201204121 01.08.2018 10.10.20				
Liberia	Seamen's identification and record book	1479098	20.08.2019	20.08.2024	

	Sea service (last 5 years)				
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
2nd Engineer	Dilesi / Liberia	Oil/chemical tanker / 19993	MAN/B&W / 6480	23.07.2023 - 04.02.2024	Legend Navigation inc. / Greece
2nd Engineer	Caliope / Liberia	Oil/chemical tanker / 13065	MAN/B&W / 4440	08.06.2022 - 17.12.2022	Greece lotushipping / Lotusshiping
2nd Engineer	Pantelena / Panama	Oil/chemical tanker / 10725	MAN/B&W / 4440	30.01.2021 - 24.09.2021	Greece lotushiping / Lotushipping
2nd Engineer	Caliope / Liberia	Oil/chemical tanker / 13065	MAN/B&W / 4440	28.07.2019 - 10.02.2020	Lotus shipping /Lotus shipping
2nd Engineer	Ocean Lark / Singapore	Oil/chemical tanker / 9010	Yanmar / 2574	10.05.2017 - 20.11.2017	Singapore Ocean Tankers LTD / Singapore
2nd Engineer	Ocean Dragon / Singapore	Oil/chemical tanker / 12122	Akasaka / 2400	16.08.2016 - 20.02.2017	Singapore Ocean Tankers / Singapore

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 181 Overall size: XXL				
Eyes color: hazel	Weight: 81	Shoe size: 43		

	Additional info				
Maritime education:	Maritime education: Marine Academy Additional skills:				
Speciality:	Marine Ehgineering	Knowledge of other languages:	Rusian,Georgian,Inglish		

Next of Kin				
Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+995592113812	
Kin name, Surname:	gulhora	Kin address:	Georgia Batumi selim khimshiashvili37/41	